
NE Dept. of Revenue Property Assessment Division -- 2015 CERTIFIED SCHOOL ADJUSTED VALUE REPORT, pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. 79-1016

 2015 Adjusted value by "SCHOOL SYSTEM", for use in 2016-2017 state aid calculations

DO NOT USE UNADJUSTED OR ADJUSTED VALUES FOR LEVY SETTING PURPOSES

 BY SCHOOL SYSTEM

OCTOBER 9, 2015

SCHOOL SYSTEM : # 77-0046 SPRINGFIELD PLATTEVIEW 46 System Class : 3
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Unadjusted Value ====>

Level of Value       ====>

Factor

Adjustment Amount ==>

* TIF Base Value

in this base school

64,011,003

64,011,003

5,549,511 4,521,005

96.50

-23,425

4,497,5805,549,511 644,504,004 327,890,937 23,428,430 213,727,526 0 1,283,608,991

1,291,240,1840207,790,650

70.00

5,936,876

23,428,430

2015 

Totals

ADJUSTED

651,217,588

97.00

-0.01030928

-6,713,584

0

334,721,997

98.00

-0.02040816

-6,831,060

0 0

UNADJUSTED

County NameCnty #

77 Cnty's adjust. value==>

-0.00518135 0.02857143

64,011,003System UNadjusted total==>  

System Adjustment Amnts=>  

5,549,511 4,521,005 651,217,588 334,721,997 23,428,430 207,790,650 0 1,291,240,184

-23,425 -6,713,584 -6,831,060 5,936,876 -7,631,193

1,283,608,99164,011,003 5,549,511 4,497,580 644,504,004 327,890,937 23,428,430 213,727,526 0System ADJUSTED total==>  

*TIF = Tax Increment Financing; TIF Base value is included in the taxable value, however it must remain unadjusted, therefore it is backed out prior to calculating

BY SCHOOL SYSTEM 

OCTOBER 9, 2015SCHOOL SYSTEM:  77-0046  SPRINGFIELD PLATTEVIEW 46

the adjustment amount & then added back to the total adjusted school value. TIF Excess Value is never included in the taxable value for schools.

Factors rounded for display.   Agland adjusted to 72%, other real property adjusted to 96%.


